RIETI

- UDIENZA PENALE

15/2/2021
ELENCO FASCICOLI TRATTATI:

1) RG. 268/20
2) RG. 18/20
3) RG. 388/16
4) RG. 44/16
5) RG. 452/14

6) RG.274/18
7)) RG.173/19

8) RG. 311/16
9) RG. 68/17
10) RG. 880/14
11) RG. 482/14
12) RG. 837/13

Rieti 9/2/2021

ORE
ORE
ORE

- ORE

ORE
ORE
ORE
ORE
ORE
ORE
ORE
ORE

9,00
915

9,30

9,45
10,00
11,00
11,15
11,30
12,00
12,30
13,00
13,30

D’Ordine del Giudice
Ass. Giud. Lodovici Claudia



